DESCRIPTION
The C-Tran is combined 3 phase multifunction AC
Power transducer and 3 phase current transformer.
The C-Tran is fully programmable through either of
the two communication ports
APPLICATION
The C-Tran can replace traditional multifunction
meters and 3 separate current transformers with an

WITH RS485 OUTPUT
INSTALLATION OPTIONS
Multiple C-Trans can be connected to PC, PLC, RTU,
Data Loggers and Scada System with RS485 (Modbus)
without the need odf a display
OPTION 1
Multiple C-Trans with single display.
Up to 32 C-Trans can be linked together with one
single display (Display Part No. M850-LCM)
OPTION 2
Multiple C-Trans with single display.
(As Option 2) with RS485 remote communication
(Display Part No. M850-LCM)
OPTION 3
 CURRENT                   PART NUMBER
 60A                             C-TRAN-60A
 100A                           C-TRAN-100A
 125A                           C-TRAN-125A
 150A                           C-TRAN-150A
 160A                           C-TRAN-160A
 200A                           C-TRAN-200A
 250A                           C-TRAN-250A
C-TRAN RANGE
 OPTION                      PART NUMBER
 Remote Dispaly           M850-LCM
Master